
Pressure relief valve Screws Hangers Basket for frozen food Basket for scoop ice cream
40-10-100 - IRAKLIS 26  
40-11-100 - IRAKLIS 36  
40-12-100 - IRAKLIS 46  
40-13-100 - IRAKLIS 56  
40-30-001 - EKTOR 26 SGL   
40-30-100 - EKTOR 26 HGL   
40-31-001 - EKTOR 36 SGL   
40-31-100 - EKTOR 36 HGL   
40-32-001 - EKTOR 46 SGL   
40-32-100 - EKTOR 46 HGL   
40-32-110 - EKTOR 46 HGL -680 mm   
40-33-001 - EKTOR 56 SGL   
40-33-110 - EKTOR 56 HGL - 680 mm   
40-34-001 - EKTOR 16 SGL   
40-34-100 - EKTOR 16 HGL   
40-35-001 - EKTOR 60 SGL   
40-35-200 - EKTOR 60 HGL   
40-36-100 - MOBILE ELEGANTE 
40-38-001 - CRYSTALLITE 20  
40-38-201 - CRYSTALLITE 15  
40-38-301 - OPTIMUS 16  
40-38-400 - AEGEAN 20  
40-39-001 - CRYSTALLITE 25  
40-39-400 - AEGEAN 25  
40-40-200 - VENUS 26 NL   
40-41-200 - VENUS 36 NL   
40-42-200 - VENUS 46 NL   
40-43-200 - VENUS 56 NL   
40-48-402 - VENUS 26 VITRINE CURVED  
40-48-403 - VENUS 36 VITRINE CURVED  
40-48-404 - VENUS 46 VITRINE CURVED  
40-48-405 - VENUS 56 VITRINE CURVED  
40-48-501 - ELEGANTE 36 
40-48-502 - ELEGANTE 46 
40-48-503 - ELEGANTE 56 
40-48-601 - ATHENA 9 
40-48-603 - ATHENA 13 
40-50-400 - AMAZON ECONOMY  
40-50-500 - CR X  
40-55-001 - ICEBOX 24 GD 
40-55-002 - ICEBOX 30 
40-60-100 - CR 300  
40-61-150 - CR 450  
40-62-100 - CR 500  
40-63-100 - CR 600  
40-64-100 - CRS 1200  
40-65-100 - CR 1300  
40-65-200 - CR 2000  
40-66-050 - CRF 300 FRAMELESS  
40-66-100 - CRF 400  
40-66-170 - CRF 400 FRAMELESS  
40-66-180 - CRF 400 3D  
40-66-205 - CR 500 SZ  
40-66-210 - CRFV 500  
40-66-300 - CRTF 70  
40-66-400 - CRFV 1200   
40-66-500 - CRFV 2000   
40-68-100 - CRS 930  
40-68-200 - CR 1000  
40-68-300 - CR 800  
40-69-100 - GELOBOX INOX   
40-69-200 - GELOBOX   

* Refer to reusable gaskets for doors or glass lids
** Please request your spare part with the model code and serial number of the device.
*** The spare parts are available for eight years after placing the last unit of the model on the market.

Models SPARE PARTS LIST 



Door/lid gasket Shelf Drain stopper Handle
40-10-100 - IRAKLIS 26   
40-11-100 - IRAKLIS 36   
40-12-100 - IRAKLIS 46   
40-13-100 - IRAKLIS 56   
40-30-001 - EKTOR 26 SGL  
40-30-100 - EKTOR 26 HGL  
40-31-001 - EKTOR 36 SGL  
40-31-100 - EKTOR 36 HGL  
40-32-001 - EKTOR 46 SGL  
40-32-100 - EKTOR 46 HGL  
40-32-110 - EKTOR 46 HGL -680 mm  
40-33-001 - EKTOR 56 SGL  
40-33-110 - EKTOR 56 HGL - 680 mm  
40-34-001 - EKTOR 16 SGL  
40-34-100 - EKTOR 16 HGL  
40-35-001 - EKTOR 60 SGL  
40-35-200 - EKTOR 60 HGL  
40-36-100 - MOBILE ELEGANTE   
40-38-001 - CRYSTALLITE 20   
40-38-201 - CRYSTALLITE 15   
40-38-301 - OPTIMUS 16   
40-38-400 - AEGEAN 20   
40-39-001 - CRYSTALLITE 25   
40-39-400 - AEGEAN 25   
40-40-200 - VENUS 26 NL  
40-41-200 - VENUS 36 NL  
40-42-200 - VENUS 46 NL  
40-43-200 - VENUS 56 NL  
40-48-402 - VENUS 26 VITRINE CURVED   
40-48-403 - VENUS 36 VITRINE CURVED   
40-48-404 - VENUS 46 VITRINE CURVED   
40-48-405 - VENUS 56 VITRINE CURVED   
40-48-501 - ELEGANTE 36   
40-48-502 - ELEGANTE 46   
40-48-503 - ELEGANTE 56   
40-48-601 - ATHENA 9   
40-48-603 - ATHENA 13   
40-50-400 - AMAZON ECONOMY    
40-50-500 - CR X   
40-55-001 - ICEBOX 24 GD   
40-55-002 - ICEBOX 30   
40-60-100 - CR 300   
40-61-150 - CR 450   
40-62-100 - CR 500   
40-63-100 - CR 600   
40-64-100 - CRS 1200   
40-65-100 - CR 1300   
40-65-200 - CR 2000   
40-66-050 - CRF 300 FRAMELESS   
40-66-100 - CRF 400   
40-66-170 - CRF 400 FRAMELESS   
40-66-180 - CRF 400 3D   
40-66-205 - CR 500 SZ   
40-66-210 - CRFV 500   
40-66-300 - CRTF 70   
40-66-400 - CRFV 1200   
40-66-500 - CRFV 2000   
40-68-100 - CRS 930   
40-68-200 - CR 1000   
40-68-300 - CR 800   
40-69-100 - GELOBOX INOX    
40-69-200 - GELOBOX    

* Refer to reusable gaskets for doors or glass lids
** Please request your spare part with the model code and serial number of the device.
*** The spare parts are available for eight years after placing the last unit of the model on the market.

Models SPARE PARTS LIST


